
Standard Results

12/1/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Turbo / McDonough -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20203 Elysian / Brewer 39.07 11000 0 0003.507

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Zesta / Slater 79.57 NQ3 1 0001.722

24202 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16405 Kiwi / Justice 40.37 NQ2 0 0103.740

16402 Makenzie / Owen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps

20401 Toast / Etzel 47.00 1950 0 0013.213

20205 Baby Baloo / Kolo 59.36 2951 0 0002.544

20201 Millie / Yarrington 36.39 NQ2 0 0304.149

20202 Lively / Heese 42.29 NQ1 0 0103.571

20204 Pepper / Rupprecht 77.56 NQ3 2 0421.947

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek 73.92 NQ5 1 0202.043



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8401 Winnie / Avvaru 50.07 11000 0 0003.535

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12201 Magill / Day 37.93 NQ0 1 0104.666

12601 Chief / Stroup 49.87 NQ1 0 0003.549

12602 Juno / Seddon 45.89 NQ0 0 0103.857

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16403 Onyx / Peterson 38.01 NQ1 1 0004.788

16404 Chimi / Albers -- NQ0 0 110

16604 Sammy / Brendley 47.29 NQ1 2 0103.849

16601 Sean / Braucksick -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20601 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ0 0 100

20603 Eleanor / Day 40.38 NQ2 2 0204.631

20605 Major / Carsrud 60.99 NQ0 1 0003.066

20606 Mr. Kite / Patterson 77.47 NQ4 1 0002.414



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Excellent - Regular

20607 Kirby / Flegle 68.55 NQ2 1 0002.728

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ4 1 100



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

8803 Dart> / Hightshoe 37.20 11000 0 0004.758 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

12807 Kiss / McDonald 28.66 11000 0 0006.176 37

12810 Saoirse / Vetz 47.63 21000 0 0003.716 18

12805 Bailey / Blattner 48.91 31000 0 0003.619 17

12809 Jersey / Flegle 55.81 41000 0 0003.171 10

12804 Tucci / Heitzig 46.12 NQ2 2 0303.838

12806 Doppler / Tipton 45.90 NQ1 0 0003.856

12808 Tracker / Bedard 43.37 NQ0 1 0004.081

12811 Corwin / Rich -- NQ0 0 110

12801 Dixie / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

12803 Giddy / Cash -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:6 7

yps Pts

16806 Encore / Brewer 30.73 11000 0 0005.923 33

16811 Magic / Heberlein 32.74 21000 0 0005.559 31

16803 Pye / Rupprecht 34.88 31000 0 0005.218 29

16801 Gigi / Burgess 37.81 41000 0 0004.814 26

16818 Wolfie / Albers 43.54 1000 0 0004.180 20

16602 Peach / Fennig 57.72 1000 0 0003.153 6



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Master - Regular

16605 Willow / Tuncil 50.46 NQ2 2 0103.607

16805 Duncan / Norris 49.52 NQ0 0 0103.675

16807 Andre / Poirier -- NQ0 0 110

16814 Sailor / Colberg 43.25 NQ1 0 0004.208

16815 Dakota / Peterson 43.40 NQ1 1 0004.194

16817 Avery / Hoenig -- NQ0 0 100

16820 Cooper / Browning 55.32 NQ0 0 0203.290

16813 Piper Grace / Daube -- ABS-- -- ------

16816 Penny / Owen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:12 12

yps Pts

20835 Willow / Drabek 31.05 11000 0 0006.023 28

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 31.91 21000 0 0005.860 28

20813 Wick / Teegardin 34.94 31000 0 0005.352 25

20803 Bindi / Drabek 37.20 41000 0 0005.027 22

20809 Legend / Drew 37.41 1000 0 0004.999 22

20820 Spark / Weinberg 38.70 1000 0 0004.832 21

20826 Love / Patterson 39.80 1000 0 0004.698 20

20817 Finnegan / Kolo 42.01 1000 0 0004.451 17

20831 Diego / Dickinson 42.25 1000 0 0004.426 17

20824 Copper / Drew 42.46 1000 0 0004.404 17

20801 Loki / Kenny 43.34 1000 0 0004.315 16

20827 Rose Tyler / Slater 44.55 1000 0 0004.198 15

20805 Toby / Winters 50.42 NQ0 1 0203.709

20806 Johnny / Mulligan 38.30 NQ0 0 0104.883

20810 Louie / LaBerdia 40.20 NQ0 0 0104.652

20811 Caboose / Kulpa 50.82 NQ1 0 0103.680

20812 Scarlet / Haskins 72.72 NQ2 0 0002.572



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Master - Regular

20814 Brady / Mosby -- NQ0 0 110

20815 Robbie / Culp 51.28 NQ2 0 0003.647

20823 Pearl / McNamara 51.76 NQ2 1 0103.613

20825 Mazie / Bain 36.75 NQ1 0 0005.088

20832 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ1 0 100

20833 Star / Kenny -- NQ2 2 110

20834 Gracie / Mace -- NQ0 1 100

20802 Beau / Mace -- ABS-- -- ------

20808 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 37.30 11000 0 0005.013 26

24803 Beau / Locke 44.67 21000 0 0004.186 19

24806 Primrose / Davidson 50.30 31000 0 0003.718 13

24804 Chance / Plank 57.38 41000 0 0003.259 6

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 57.55 NQ1 0 0003.249



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Willow / Hentrich 71.27 NQ2 1 0201.922

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20207 Lia / Poludniak 44.11 11000 0 0003.106

20208 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 44.87 NQ1 0 0213.053



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 38.90 NQ1 0 0004.550

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12605 Sigmund / Antonio 64.57 NQ2 0 0002.819

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16407 Kiko / Cunningham -- ABS-- -- ------

16841 Cooper / Baker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20608 Ronnie / Flegle 44.94 11000 0 0004.161



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

4806 Jazzy / Orris 47.83 11000 0 0003.701 28

4801 Giggles / Orris 49.96 21000 0 0003.543 26

4802 Ninjetta / Reis 52.67 NQ0 1 0003.361

4803 Koda / McCaskey 49.09 NQ0 1 0103.606

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

8811 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.96 11000 0 0005.212 37

8810 Newt / Tipton 43.54 21000 0 0004.065 27

8812 Bennie / Vetz 48.63 31000 0 0003.640 22

8809 Bucky / McDonough 53.64 41000 0 0003.300 17

8807 Fraser / Bedard 62.34 NQ1 0 0002.839

8813 Luke / Wessel 52.12 NQ0 0 0103.396

8814 Bodhi / Ernst 46.97 NQ1 1 0003.768

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:7 0

yps Pts

12814 Victory / Meyer 30.92 11000 0 0005.886 38

12815 Fiver / Tipton 32.71 21000 0 0005.564 36

12813 Cali / Corcoran 37.28 31000 0 0004.882 31

12812 Kezi / Brandenburg 42.05 41000 0 0004.328 26

12817 Cindy / Bain 53.84 1000 0 0003.380 15

12816 Jovie / Simmons 56.81 1000 0 0003.204 12



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Master - Preferred

12820 Murphy / Tuncil 60.12 1000 0 0003.027 8

12818 Lady / Cunningham -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

16834 Arya / Avvaru 33.98 11000 0 0005.503 31

16829 Nigel / Heese 43.74 21000 0 0004.275 21

16821 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 57.93 NQ1 2 0203.228

16824 Ryker / Brinson 34.39 NQ1 0 0105.438

16826 Primo / McDonald 34.79 NQ0 1 0005.375

16833 Becker / Flegle 63.79 NQ1 1 0102.931

16607 Theo / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------

16827 Maggie / Locke -- ABS-- -- ------

16832 Stella / LaBerdia -- ABS-- -- ------

16836 Sculpin / Brewer -- ABS-- -- ------

16840 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

20837 Cinder / Sheridan 35.13 11000 0 0005.323 33

20839 Pasha / Wright 50.72 21000 0 0003.687 18

20838 Ivy / Carsrud 55.29 31000 0 0003.382 13

20841 Pixel / Vanek 55.38 41000 0 0003.377 13

20840 Zeke / Meyer -- NQ0 0 110

20842 Prudence / Drew 59.58 NQ0 1 0103.139

20844 Duke / Elrod 81.46 NQ3 2 0102.296



Standard Results

12/1/2024

Master - Preferred

20843 Kaiser / Jenkins -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 110 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Turbo / McDonough 43.58 NQ1 0122.524

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds 37 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20203 Elysian / Brewer 19.47 11000 0005.650

20201 Millie / Yarrington 23.15 NQ2 0104.752

20401 Toast / Etzel -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 110 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Zesta / Slater 51.95 NQ2 0002.117

24202 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ3 141



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12601 Chief / Stroup 44.19 1951 0003.191

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16403 Onyx / Peterson 25.03 NQ1 0205.633

16404 Chimi / Albers 33.12 NQ1 0114.257

16402 Makenzie / Owen -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20202 Lively / Heese 22.78 NQ0 0106.190

20204 Pepper / Rupprecht -- NQ6 122

20205 Baby Baloo / Kolo 49.78 NQ2 0002.832

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ3 111

20601 Ace / Pirtle 41.77 NQ1 0223.376

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer 64.18 NQ6 0232.197



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Open - Regular



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Winnie / Avvaru 47.89 NQ2 0113.111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12201 Magill / Day 29.15 11000 0005.111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16405 Kiwi / Justice 30.66 NQ0 0015.023

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20812 Scarlet / Haskins 33.75 11000 0004.681

20605 Major / Carsrud 43.75 NQ1 0013.611

20606 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- NQ2 101

20814 Brady / Mosby 24.22 NQ0 0206.524

20815 Robbie / Culp 40.51 NQ1 0013.900



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

8803 Dart> / Hightshoe 28.03 11000 0005.316 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:7 4

yps Pts

12807 Kiss / McDonald 22.43 11000 0006.643 23

12808 Tracker / Bedard 31.09 21000 0004.793 14

12810 Saoirse / Vetz 31.81 31000 0004.684 14

12805 Bailey / Blattner 33.03 41000 0004.511 12

12602 Juno / Seddon 36.80 1000 0004.049 9

12806 Doppler / Tipton 39.06 1000 0003.815 6

12803 Giddy / Cash 39.12 1000 0003.809 6

12801 Dixie / Seely -- NQ2 100

12804 Tucci / Heitzig 35.49 NQ2 0224.198

12809 Jersey / Flegle 41.15 NQ1 0003.621

12811 Corwin / Rich 30.04 NQ1 0114.960

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:4 10

yps Pts

16806 Encore / Brewer 23.71 11000 0006.495 20

16817 Avery / Hoenig 25.49 21000 0006.042 18

16803 Pye / Rupprecht 29.35 31000 0005.247 14

16807 Andre / Poirier 37.02 41000 0004.160 6

16601 Sean / Braucksick 42.61 NQ1 0223.614



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Master - Regular

16602 Peach / Fennig 54.98 NQ2 0012.801

16604 Sammy / Brendley 36.55 NQ2 0014.213

16605 Willow / Tuncil 44.42 NQ1 0133.467

16805 Duncan / Norris 39.97 NQ0 0013.853

16811 Magic / Heberlein 29.11 NQ0 0015.290

16814 Sailor / Colberg 41.62 NQ1 0023.700

16815 Dakota / Peterson 32.47 NQ0 0014.743

16818 Wolfie / Albers 37.45 NQ0 0104.112

16820 Cooper / Browning 34.14 NQ1 0124.511

16801 Gigi / Burgess -- ABS-- ------

16813 Piper Grace / Daube -- ABS-- ------

16816 Penny / Owen -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:12 12

yps Pts

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.60 11000 0005.940 15

20809 Legend / Drew 26.79 21000 0005.898 15

20832 Trubbel / Jearls 28.58 31000 0005.528 13

20833 Star / Kenny 29.23 41000 0005.405 12

20803 Bindi / Drabek 29.23 51000 0005.405 12

20810 Louie / LaBerdia 29.88 1000 0005.288 12

20820 Spark / Weinberg 30.00 1000 0005.267 12

20806 Johnny / Mulligan 30.30 1000 0005.215 11

20831 Diego / Dickinson 31.61 1000 0004.998 10

20817 Finnegan / Kolo 31.73 1000 0004.980 10

20607 Kirby / Flegle 36.49 1000 0004.330 5

20805 Toby / Winters 41.53 1000 0003.804 0

20603 Eleanor / Day 24.60 NQ0 0306.423

20604 Bazzi / McDaniel 43.83 NQ0 0003.605



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Master - Regular

20801 Loki / Kenny 38.74 NQ0 0104.078

20811 Caboose / Kulpa 34.00 NQ0 0014.647

20813 Wick / Teegardin 27.19 NQ1 0005.811

20823 Pearl / McNamara 35.75 NQ0 0014.420

20824 Copper / Drew 33.55 NQ1 0014.709

20825 Mazie / Bain 29.67 NQ0 0015.325

20826 Love / Patterson 38.60 NQ1 0034.093

20827 Rose Tyler / Slater 44.85 NQ1 0003.523

20834 Gracie / Mace 31.70 NQ0 0014.984

20835 Willow / Drabek 30.95 NQ0 0115.105

20802 Beau / Mace -- ABS-- ------

20808 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 31.12 11000 0005.077 13

24803 Beau / Locke 34.49 21000 0004.581 10

24806 Primrose / Davidson 35.77 31000 0004.417 9

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 40.05 NQ0 0023.945



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12202 Kelce / Rich 33.18 NQ0 0013.315

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16201 Willow / Hentrich 34.88 11000 0003.154

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20207 Lia / Poludniak 44.11 1951 0002.494

20208 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 46.95 NQ1 0412.343



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12605 Sigmund / Antonio 36.34 NQ1 0313.880

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16406 Chase / McDaniel 45.82 NQ2 0003.077

16407 Kiko / Cunningham 59.59 NQ2 0202.366



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 31.75 NQ0 0314.693

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16825 Silvie / McDaniel 42.02 NQ2 0003.760

16841 Cooper / Baker -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20844 Duke / Elrod 69.91 NQ1 0112.260



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 149 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

yps Pts

4803 Koda / McCaskey 32.97 11000 0004.519 21

4806 Jazzy / Orris 40.08 21000 0003.718 13

4802 Ninjetta / Reis 40.73 31000 0003.658 13

4801 Giggles / Orris 42.39 41000 0003.515 11

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8811 RockyRaccoon / Day 27.84 11000 0005.352 23

8814 Bodhi / Ernst 32.23 21000 0004.623 18

8810 Newt / Tipton 34.05 31000 0004.376 16

8807 Fraser / Bedard 50.69 NQ1 0012.939

8809 Bucky / McDonough 45.61 NQ0 0013.267

8812 Bennie / Vetz -- NQ2 111

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

12815 Fiver / Tipton 25.68 11000 0005.997 23

12813 Cali / Corcoran 26.35 21000 0005.844 22

12818 Lady / Cunningham 40.24 31000 0003.827 8

12817 Cindy / Bain 42.79 41000 0003.599 6

12816 Jovie / Simmons 45.92 1000 0003.354 3

12820 Murphy / Tuncil 46.32 1000 0003.325 2

12812 Kezi / Brandenburg 34.63 NQ1 0214.447



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Master - Preferred

12814 Victory / Meyer 29.58 NQ0 0025.206

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps Pts

16829 Nigel / Heese 32.79 11000 0004.819 14

16821 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 36.07 NQ1 0214.380

16824 Ryker / Brinson 25.05 NQ0 0106.307

16826 Primo / McDonald 23.97 NQ0 0106.592

16828 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 33.35 NQ0 0104.738

16833 Becker / Flegle 3.00 NQ3 01052.667

16834 Arya / Avvaru 35.20 NQ3 0124.489

16836 Sculpin / Brewer -- ABS-- ------

16840 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

20837 Cinder / Sheridan 28.70 11000 0005.505 21

20608 Ronnie / Flegle 38.71 21000 0004.082 11

20842 Prudence / Drew 40.99 31000 0003.855 9

20841 Pixel / Vanek 44.29 41000 0003.567 5

20839 Pasha / Wright 47.33 1000 0003.338 2

20838 Ivy / Carsrud -- NQ0 100

20840 Zeke / Meyer 45.75 NQ0 0023.454

20843 Kaiser / Jenkins 33.88 NQ0 0304.664



JWW Results

12/1/2024

Master - Preferred



Time 2 Beat Results

12/1/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 28.57 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

8803 Dart> / Hightshoe 28.57 1100 00

8201 Turbo / McDonough 52.22 NQ0 01

Time Points

1028.57Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 29.56 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

12807 Kiss / McDonald 29.56 1100 00

12201 Magill / Day 33.04 80 00

12805 Bailey / Blattner 34.07 80 00

12601 Chief / Stroup 34.65 80 00

12808 Tracker / Bedard 55.32 10 00

12602 Juno / Seddon -- NQ1 11

12801 Dixie / Seely 27.57 NQ1 00

12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ0 11

12809 Jersey / Flegle -- NQ0 00



Time 2 Beat Results

12/1/2024

Regular

Time Points

1029.56Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 22.75 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:6 7

16806 Encore / Brewer 22.75 1100 00

16803 Pye / Rupprecht 27.14 80 00

16801 Gigi / Burgess 27.57 80 00

16817 Avery / Hoenig 27.63 80 00

16815 Dakota / Peterson 35.60 40 00

16805 Duncan / Norris 37.01 30 00

16403 Onyx / Peterson 38.57 NQ2 00

16404 Chimi / Albers 31.33 NQ1 00

16405 Kiwi / Justice -- NQ1 11

16601 Sean / Braucksick 50.38 NQ0 01

16602 Peach / Fennig -- NQ0 00

16605 Willow / Tuncil 34.84 NQ2 01

16814 Sailor / Colberg 37.43 NQ1 00

16816 Penny / Owen -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

12/1/2024

Regular

Time Points

1022.75Truncated time  =

925.00Truncated time <=

827.00Truncated time <=

729.00Truncated time <=

631.00Truncated time <=

534.00Truncated time <=

436.00Truncated time <=

338.00Truncated time <=

240.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 24.4 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:10 14

20813 Wick / Teegardin 24.40 1100 00

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 25.72 90 00

20832 Trubbel / Jearls 26.15 90 00

20803 Bindi / Drabek 28.46 80 00

20817 Finnegan / Kolo 29.79 80 00

20823 Pearl / McNamara 31.93 70 00

20805 Toby / Winters 35.29 50 00

20607 Kirby / Flegle 38.34 40 00

20827 Rose Tyler / Slater 44.85 10 00

20605 Major / Carsrud 46.46 10 00

20201 Millie / Yarrington 37.22 NQ2 01

20202 Lively / Heese -- NQ0 11

20203 Elysian / Brewer 31.28 NQ1 00

20601 Ace / Pirtle 37.09 NQ3 01

20603 Eleanor / Day 35.72 NQ3 00

20806 Johnny / Mulligan 35.10 NQ1 00

20809 Legend / Drew 29.27 NQ1 01

20810 Louie / LaBerdia 34.11 NQ2 02



Time 2 Beat Results

12/1/2024

Regular

20812 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ1 10

20814 Brady / Mosby 26.41 NQ1 02

20815 Robbie / Culp 43.47 NQ2 00

20825 Mazie / Bain 33.78 NQ1 00

20834 Gracie / Mace 33.79 NQ1 00

20835 Willow / Drabek 28.45 NQ1 01

20802 Beau / Mace -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1024.40Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

341.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 34.47 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

24803 Beau / Locke 34.47 1100 00

24806 Primrose / Davidson 35.90 90 00

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 36.11 90 00

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ1 11

24805 Duchess / Schaefer -- NQ1 10



Time 2 Beat Results

12/1/2024

Regular

Time Points

1034.47Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

12/1/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 40.47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

4802 Ninjetta / Reis 40.47 1100 00

4805 Queeny / Cash 40.79 90 00

4801 Giggles / Orris 42.89 90 00

Time Points

1040.47Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

752.00Truncated time <=

656.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 36.73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

8809 Bucky / McDonough 36.73 1100 00

8203 Rafie / Schaefer 37.05 90 00

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 27.80 NQ0 03

8814 Bodhi / Ernst 29.47 NQ1 01

Time Points

1036.73Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

651.00Truncated time <=

555.00Truncated time <=

458.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

12/1/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 40.83 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

12818 Lady / Cunningham 40.83 1100 00

12820 Murphy / Tuncil 42.19 90 00

12202 Kelce / Rich 32.06 NQ1 01

12605 Sigmund / Antonio -- NQ0 00

12813 Cali / Corcoran 26.58 NQ0 01

12814 Victory / Meyer 26.74 NQ1 02

12816 Jovie / Simmons -- NQ0 00

Time Points

1040.83Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

753.00Truncated time <=

657.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 33.58 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

16829 Nigel / Heese 33.58 1100 00

16828 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 35.00 90 00

16201 Willow / Hentrich -- NQ0 00

16407 Kiko / Cunningham -- NQ0 11

16821 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 38.80 NQ1 02

16826 Primo / McDonald -- NQ1 10

16833 Becker / Flegle -- NQ0 00

16607 Theo / Jacobs -- ABS-- ----

16840 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

12/1/2024

Preferred

Time Points

1033.58Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

453.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 28.68 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

20837 Cinder / Sheridan 28.68 1100 00

20843 Kaiser / Jenkins 28.70 90 00

20608 Ronnie / Flegle 38.40 60 00

20839 Pasha / Wright 40.65 60 00

20206 Jasmine / Plank -- NQ1 10

20208 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler 42.80 NQ1 06

Time Points

1028.68Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <


